• 0-10V, Dali or Triac dimming, compatible with
both ELV and MLV dimmer.
• Wattage: 8W, 10W, 15W, 22W, 38W, 42W
• Beam Spread: 15°/24°/38°/60°
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: See below.
• Available Mounting Options: Ceiling mounted,
suspended, track

42W* - 6 IN  / 4,800
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
Ordering Key:
B - BLACK
S - SILVER
W - WHITE
27K - 2700K
35K - 3500K
*Only Style 1 has a 42W
option.
STYLE
S2 - STYLE 2
S4 - STYLE 4
S1 - STYLE 1
S3 - STYLE 3
DD - DALI DIMMING
DIM - TRIAC DIMMING